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	1
	Черкасов
	Роман
	Александрович
	5
	110
	500
	22,00%
	Участник

	2
	Милерсон
	Данил
	Алексеевич
	5
	325
	500
	65,00%
	Призер

	3
	Павлюк
	Григорий
	Евгеньевич
	5
	325
	500
	65,00%
	Призер

	4
	Песчанный
	Илья
	Вячеславович
	5
	160
	500
	32,00%
	Участник

	5
	Ульянова
	Наталья
	Александровна
	5
	150
	500
	30,00%
	Участник

	6
	Семьянова
	Елизавета
	Сергеевна
	5
	160
	500
	32,00%
	Участник

	7
	Новикова
	Полина
	Никитична
	5
	140
	500
	28,00%
	Участник

	8
	Федянина
	Марина
	Егоровна
	5
	235
	500
	47,00%
	Участник

	9
	Стецко
	Вероника
	Васильевна
	5
	45
	500
	9,00%
	Участник

	10
	Прокопюк
	Алиса
	Романовна
	5
	70
	500
	14,00%
	Участник

	11
	Петраков
	Юрий
	Васильевич
	5
	415
	500
	83,00%
	Призер

	12
	Куликов
	Алексей
	Александрович
	5
	165
	500
	33,00%
	Участник

	13
	Петрова
	Варвара
	Ильинична
	5
	155
	500
	31,00%
	Участник

	14
	Мовшева
	София
	Сергеевна
	5
	85
	500
	17,00%
	Участник

	15
	Дулепова
	Анна
	Игоревна
	5
	60
	500
	12,00%
	Участник

	16
	Абрамов
	Александр
	Александрович
	5
	170
	500
	34,00%
	Участник

	17
	Афенчев
	Матвей
	Станиславович
	5
	140
	500
	28,00%
	Участник

	18
	Белов
	Иван
	Денисович
	5
	180
	500
	36,00%
	Участник

	19
	Князева
	Алена
	Олеговна
	5
	115
	500
	23,00%
	Участник

	20
	Созыкина
	Злата
	Константиновна
	5
	195
	500
	39,00%
	Участник

	21
	Куксин
	Максим
	Андреевич
	5
	80
	500
	16,00%
	Участник

	22
	Мурзинцева
	Екатерина
	Михайловна
	5
	190
	500
	38,00%
	Участник

	23
	Ивачева
	Виктория
	Витальевна
	5
	260
	500
	52,00%
	Призер

	24
	Кузнецова
	Софья
	Олеговна
	5
	245
	500
	49,00%
	Участник

	25
	Потапов
	Тимофей
	Романович
	5
	65
	500
	13,00%
	Участник

	26
	Пучкова
	София
	Петровна
	5
	105
	500
	21,00%
	Участник

	27
	Викулов
	Дмитрий
	Сергеевич
	5
	95
	500
	19,00%
	Участник

	28
	Елгина
	Мария
	Юрьевна
	5
	275
	500
	55,00%
	Призер

	29
	Якимович
	Валерия
	Сергеевна
	5
	245
	500
	49,00%
	Участник

	30
	Сеничкин
	Степан
	Денисович
	5
	425
	500
	85,00%
	Призер

	31
	Власенко
	Семен
	Витальевич
	5
	295
	500
	59,00%
	Призер

	32
	Бедрин
	Кирилл
	Александрович
	5
	405
	500
	81,00%
	Призер

	33
	Томилов
	Дмитрий
	Иванович
	5
	280
	500
	56,00%
	Призер

	34
	Дрозд
	Анастасия
	Сергеевна
	5
	335
	500
	67,00%
	Призер

	35
	Клепцов
	Николай
	Игоревич
	5
	340
	500
	68,00%
	Призер

	36
	Плетнев
	Степан
	Антонович
	5
	190
	500
	38,00%
	Участник

	37
	Подворная
	Екатерина
	Алексеевна
	5
	230
	500
	46,00%
	Участник

	38
	Турова
	Анна
	Андреевна
	5
	180
	500
	36,00%
	Участник

	39
	Майер
	Ирина
	Евгеньевна
	5
	300
	500
	60,00%
	Призер

	40
	Кононенко
	Макар
	Сергеевич
	5
	330
	500
	66,00%
	Призер

	41
	Муковоз
	Дмитрий
	Сергеевич
	5
	245
	500
	49,00%
	Участник

	42
	Протасов
	Александр
	Артемович
	5
	260
	500
	52,00%
	Призер

	43
	Мерещенко
	Софья
	Андреевна
	5
	395
	500
	79,00%
	Призер

	44
	Лавриненко
	Егор
	Денисович
	5
	370
	500
	74,00%
	Призер

	45
	Михайлова
	Софья
	Сергеевна
	5
	400
	500
	80,00%
	Призер

	46
	Краснов
	Кирилл
	Владимирович
	5
	275
	500
	55,00%
	Призер

	47
	Плотникова
	Лида
	Никитична
	5
	190
	500
	38,00%
	Участник

	48
	Гуляшов
	Алексей
	Дмитриевич
	5
	150
	500
	30,00%
	Участник

	49
	Денисенко
	Полина
	Дмитриевна
	5
	400
	500
	80,00%
	Призер

	50
	Сварич
	Мария
	Александровна
	5
	490
	500
	98,00%
	Победитель

	51
	Оглоблина
	Анастасия
	Сергеевна
	5
	280
	500
	56,00%
	Призер

	52
	Лавриненко
	Юрий
	Денисович
	5
	360
	500
	72,00%
	Призер

	53
	Смешков
	Илья
	Романович
	5
	150
	500
	30,00%
	Участник

	54
	Сысоева
	Мирослава
	Даниловна
	5
	235
	500
	47,00%
	Участник

	55
	Симович
	Дмитрий
	Алексеевич
	5
	400
	500
	80,00%
	Призер

	56
	Сапатова
	Ева
	Алексеевна
	5
	480
	500
	96,00%
	Призер

	57
	Мартынова
	Алеся
	Александровна
	5
	185
	500
	37,00%
	Участник

	58
	Туркин
	Никита
	Михайлович
	6
	215
	500
	43,00%
	Участник

	59
	Бокта
	Артем
	Евгеньевич
	6
	215
	500
	43,00%
	Участник

	60
	Гребнев
	Михаил
	Максимович
	6
	120
	500
	24,00%
	Участник

	61
	Бушуева
	Арина
	Вячеславовна
	6
	165
	500
	33,00%
	Участник

	62
	Бушманов
	Глеб
	Михайлович
	6
	210
	500
	42,00%
	Участник

	63
	Капустина
	Таисия
	Сергеевна
	6
	160
	500
	32,00%
	Участник

	64
	Шмагин
	Назар
	Николаевич
	6
	190
	500
	38,00%
	Участник

	65
	Назаренко
	София
	Константиновна
	6
	135
	500
	27,00%
	Участник

	66
	Метяев
	Тимофей
	Андреевич
	6
	200
	500
	40,00%
	Участник

	67
	Болтенков
	Владимир
	Александрович
	6
	160
	500
	32,00%
	Участник

	68
	Бракк
	Илья
	Игоревич
	6
	160
	500
	32,00%
	Участник

	69
	Венгловская
	Елизавета
	Дмитриевна
	6
	375
	500
	75,00%
	Призер

	70
	Григорьева
	Арина
	Викторовна
	6
	200
	500
	40,00%
	Участник

	71
	Кизуб
	Дарья
	Петровна
	6
	105
	500
	21,00%
	Участник

	72
	Вебер
	Егор
	Андреевич
	6
	230
	500
	46,00%
	Участник

	73
	Глушков
	Ярослав
	Вадимович
	6
	130
	500
	26,00%
	Участник

	74
	Кузнецов
	Михаил
	Дмитриевич
	6
	90
	500
	18,00%
	Участник

	75
	Тюшкевич
	Софья
	Максимовна
	6
	220
	500
	44,00%
	Участник

	76
	Членова
	Анастасия
	Андреевна
	6
	140
	500
	28,00%
	Участник

	77
	Фурменкова
	Арина
	Артемовна
	6
	140
	500
	28,00%
	Участник

	78
	Балашова
	Алена
	Андреевна
	6
	115
	500
	23,00%
	Участник

	79
	Иванова
	Алина
	Вадимовна
	6
	110
	500
	22,00%
	Участник

	80
	Протвинь
	Александр
	Русланович
	6
	190
	500
	38,00%
	Участник

	81
	Коробкова
	Яна
	Владимировна
	6
	190
	500
	38,00%
	Участник

	82
	Пучкин
	Родион
	Романович
	6
	275
	500
	55,00%
	Призер

	83
	Турчина
	Маргарита
	Викторовна
	6
	245
	500
	49,00%
	Участник

	84
	Мезенцев
	Иван
	Андреевич
	6
	225
	500
	45,00%
	Участник

	85
	Савченко
	Артем
	Владимирович
	6
	225
	500
	45,00%
	Участник

	86
	Чайкин
	Кирилл
	Андреевич
	6
	240
	500
	48,00%
	Участник

	87
	Карначев
	Савелий
	Александрович
	6
	120
	500
	24,00%
	Участник

	88
	Тужик
	Иван
	Евгеньевич
	6
	250
	500
	50,00%
	Призер

	89
	Ефарова
	Софья
	Ризвановна
	6
	140
	500
	28,00%
	Участник

	90
	Макарова
	Диана
	Дмитриевна
	6
	140
	500
	28,00%
	Участник

	91
	Остертак
	Полина
	Эдуардовна
	6
	135
	500
	27,00%
	Участник

	92
	Кузнецова
	Елизавета
	Степановна
	6
	140
	500
	28,00%
	Участник

	93
	Звягина
	Милана
	Антоновна
	6
	475
	500
	95,00%
	Победитель

	94
	Побережный
	Арсений
	Сергеевич
	6
	140
	500
	28,00%
	Участник

	95
	Хитрый
	Виктор
	Романович
	6
	190
	500
	38,00%
	Участник

	96
	Гущин
	Даниил
	Игоревич
	6
	190
	500
	38,00%
	Участник

	97
	Кузьмин
	Роман
	Николаевич
	6
	155
	500
	31,00%
	Участник

	98
	Стецура
	Сергей
	Павлович
	6
	115
	500
	23,00%
	Участник

	99
	Марченко
	Никита
	Сергеевич
	6
	160
	500
	32,00%
	Участник

	100
	Слепченко
	Лев
	Леонидович
	6
	190
	500
	38,00%
	Участник

	101
	Лутков
	Семен
	Дмитриевич
	6
	150
	500
	30,00%
	Участник

	102
	Александров
	Николай
	Дмитриевич
	6
	60
	500
	12,00%
	Участник

	103
	Кулик
	Матвей
	Алексеевич
	6
	50
	500
	10,00%
	Участник

	104
	Серов
	Вадим
	Игоревич
	6
	230
	500
	46,00%
	Участник

	105
	Савенко
	Дарья
	Сергеевна
	6
	235
	500
	47,00%
	Участник

	106
	Вакорина
	Дарья
	Михайловна
	6
	235
	500
	47,00%
	Участник

	107
	Санникова
	Вера
	Эдуардовна
	6
	245
	500
	49,00%
	Участник

	108
	Кувыкин
	Степан
	Алексеевич
	6
	130
	500
	26,00%
	Участник

	109
	Кучерявый
	Ярослав
	Николаевич
	6
	105
	500
	21,00%
	Участник

	110
	Назаргалиев
	Джамалдин
	Камилович
	6
	165
	500
	33,00%
	Участник

	111
	Тетерина
	Варвара
	Алексеевна
	6
	280
	500
	56,00%
	Призер

	112
	Силко
	София
	Михайловна
	6
	280
	500
	56,00%
	Призер

	113
	Устюжанин
	Глеб
	Максимович
	6
	100
	500
	20,00%
	Участник

	114
	Шмитгаль
	Сергей
	Алексеевич
	6
	190
	500
	38,00%
	Участник

	115
	Черепов
	Кирилл
	Дмитриевич
	6
	245
	500
	49,00%
	Участник

	116
	Фогель
	Матвей
	Дмитриевич
	6
	275
	500
	55,00%
	Призер

	117
	Перковский
	Марк
	Дмитриевич
	7
	210
	500
	42,00%
	Участник

	118
	Дырина
	Дина
	Евгеньевна
	7
	80
	500
	16,00%
	Участник

	119
	Первушин
	Степан
	Вадимович
	7
	100
	500
	20,00%
	Участник

	120
	Хорошилова
	Арина
	Алексеевна
	7
	70
	500
	14,00%
	Участник

	121
	Бажанов
	Александр
	Евгеньевич
	7
	180
	500
	36,00%
	Участник

	122
	Афанасьева
	Вероника
	Вячеславовна
	7
	140
	500
	28,00%
	Участник

	123
	Кириенко
	Элина
	Александровна
	7
	230
	500
	46,00%
	Участник

	124
	Абрамов
	Андрей
	Алексеевич
	7
	80
	500
	16,00%
	Участник

	125
	Сиражеев
	Адиль
	Рифкатович
	7
	110
	500
	22,00%
	Участник

	126
	Лазарева
	Алиса
	Константиновна
	7
	180
	500
	36,00%
	Участник

	127
	Кузяков
	Роман
	Евгеньевич
	7
	120
	500
	24,00%
	Участник

	128
	Артамонова
	Анастасия
	Евгеньевна
	7
	60
	500
	12,00%
	Участник

	129
	Мищеряков
	Андрей
	Алексеевич
	7
	120
	500
	24,00%
	Участник

	130
	Чудина
	Елизавета
	Владиславовна
	7
	40
	500
	8,00%
	Участник

	131
	Король
	Роман
	Алексеевич
	7
	360
	500
	72,00%
	Призер

	132
	Порфирьева
	Татьяна
	Алексеевна
	7
	220
	500
	44,00%
	Участник

	133
	Сердюкова
	Милана
	Денисовна
	7
	70
	500
	14,00%
	Участник

	134
	Кузнецова
	Виктория
	Евгеньевна
	7
	120
	500
	24,00%
	Участник

	135
	Гавриленко
	Даниил
	Денисович
	7
	160
	500
	32,00%
	Участник

	136
	Поляков
	Даниил
	Юрьевич
	7
	130
	500
	26,00%
	Участник

	137
	Шишмарев
	Дмитрий
	Александрович
	7
	230
	500
	46,00%
	Участник

	138
	Безгеммер
	Анна
	Дмитриевна
	7
	100
	500
	20,00%
	Участник

	139
	Пахомов
	Артем
	Александрович
	7
	120
	500
	24,00%
	Участник

	140
	Гореликов
	Аркадий
	Андреевич
	7
	120
	500
	24,00%
	Участник

	141
	Матюшенко
	Софья
	Николаевна
	7
	80
	500
	16,00%
	Участник

	142
	Бычин
	Данил
	Сергеевич
	7
	480
	500
	96,00%
	Победитель

	143
	Ершова
	Ульяна
	Геннадьевна
	7
	120
	500
	24,00%
	Участник

	144
	Мерещенко
	Елизавета
	Андреевна
	7
	120
	500
	24,00%
	Участник

	145
	Омельченко
	Ксения
	Сергеевна
	7
	120
	500
	24,00%
	Участник

	146
	Черкесов
	Степан
	Александрович
	7
	150
	500
	30,00%
	Участник

	147
	Другова
	Екатерина
	Владимировна
	7
	120
	500
	24,00%
	Участник

	148
	Наченкина
	Елизавета
	Евгеньевна
	7
	140
	500
	28,00%
	Участник

	149
	Дудкин
	Кирилл
	Дмитриевич
	7
	360
	500
	72,00%
	Призер

	150
	Арыкова
	Полина
	Антоновна
	7
	120
	500
	24,00%
	Участник

	151
	Штанько
	Ангелина
	Витальевна
	7
	120
	500
	24,00%
	Участник

	152
	Нечаев
	Николай
	Андреевич
	7
	130
	500
	26,00%
	Участник

	153
	Кобзева
	Вероника
	Никитична
	7
	100
	500
	20,00%
	Участник

	154
	Чирятьев
	Лев
	Александрович
	7
	150
	500
	30,00%
	Участник

	155
	Белоусова
	Эмилия
	Дмитриевна
	7
	120
	500
	24,00%
	Участник

	156
	Ибадова
	Аниса
	Эльмановна
	7
	70
	500
	14,00%
	Участник

	157
	Кохно
	Полина
	Романовна
	7
	90
	500
	18,00%
	Участник

	158
	Борзенкова
	Екатерина
	Андреевна
	7
	110
	500
	22,00%
	Участник

	159
	Верхотуров
	Тимофей
	Дмитриевич
	7
	120
	500
	24,00%
	Участник

	160
	Чумасова
	Полина
	Юрьевна
	7
	50
	500
	10,00%
	Участник

	161
	Кочнева
	Елизавета
	Романовна
	7
	50
	500
	10,00%
	Участник

	162
	Порфирьева
	Татьяна
	Алексеевна
	7
	60
	500
	12,00%
	Участник

	163
	Маругина
	Мария
	Александровна
	8
	330
	500
	66,00%
	Призер

	164
	Корабельникова
	Екатерина
	Алексеевна
	8
	375
	500
	75,00%
	Призер

	165
	Мицура
	Анастасия
	Андреевна
	8
	380
	500
	76,00%
	Призер

	166
	Шумейкина
	Юлия
	Олеговна
	8
	310
	500
	62,00%
	Призер

	167
	Зенков
	Артём
	Сергеевич
	8
	240
	500
	48,00%
	Участник

	168
	Русаков
	Георгий
	Михайлович
	8
	220
	500
	44,00%
	Участник

	169
	Рыбик
	Кирилл
	Владимирович
	8
	220
	500
	44,00%
	Участник

	170
	Новосёлов
	Никита
	Геннадьевич
	8
	330
	500
	66,00%
	Призер

	171
	Паташков
	Данил
	Евгеньевич
	8
	415
	500
	83,00%
	Призер

	172
	Шварцкопп
	Александр
	Валентинович
	8
	150
	500
	30,00%
	Участник

	173
	Яценко
	Тимур
	Максимович
	8
	50
	500
	10,00%
	Участник

	174
	Зеленщиков
	Данил
	Андреевич
	8
	200
	500
	40,00%
	Участник

	175
	Васильев
	Михаил
	Евгеньевич
	8
	260
	500
	52,00%
	Призер

	176
	Дуюнова
	Алиса
	Андреевна
	8
	310
	500
	62,00%
	Призер

	177
	Мельникова
	Таисия
	Дмитриевна
	8
	110
	500
	22,00%
	Участник

	178
	Улищенко
	Матвей
	Олегович
	8
	100
	500
	20,00%
	Участник

	179
	Коршак
	Илья
	Евгеньевич
	8
	260
	500
	52,00%
	Призер

	180
	Комиссарова
	Дарья
	Николаевна
	8
	200
	500
	40,00%
	Участник

	181
	Кошман
	Анастасия
	Дмитриевна
	8
	120
	500
	24,00%
	Участник

	182
	Зинович
	Алексей
	Алексеевич
	8
	120
	500
	24,00%
	Участник

	183
	Строков
	Данил
	Андреевич
	8
	120
	500
	24,00%
	Участник

	184
	Пшенова
	Мария
	Евгеньевна
	8
	320
	500
	64,00%
	Призер

	185
	Макаренко
	Любовь
	Александровна
	8
	455
	500
	91,00%
	Победитель

	186
	Лысякова
	Ксения
	Руслановна
	8
	320
	500
	64,00%
	Призер

	187
	Барышева
	Александра
	Максимовна
	8
	360
	500
	72,00%
	Призер

	188
	Коннов
	Данил
	Сергеевич
	8
	100
	500
	20,00%
	Участник

	189
	Вишневская
	Яна
	Дмитриевна
	8
	220
	500
	44,00%
	Участник

	190
	Швырева
	Мария
	Андреевна
	8
	220
	500
	44,00%
	Участник

	191
	Медведева
	Валерия
	Романовна
	8
	300
	500
	60,00%
	Призер

	192
	Кротова
	Виолетта
	Сергеевна
	8
	120
	500
	24,00%
	Участник

	193
	Кудряшова
	Дарья
	Сергеевна
	8
	130
	500
	26,00%
	Участник

	194
	Яковлев
	Григорий
	Михайлович
	8
	130
	500
	26,00%
	Участник

	195
	Кузнецов
	Тимур
	Вячеславович
	8
	130
	500
	26,00%
	Участник

	196
	Дузь
	Георгий
	Евгеньевич
	8
	220
	500
	44,00%
	Участник

	197
	Быкова
	Екатерина
	Алексеевна
	8
	360
	500
	72,00%
	Призер

	198
	Куликов
	Вячеслав
	Алексеевич
	8
	400
	500
	80,00%
	Призер

	199
	Харёв
	Владислав
	Александрович
	8
	400
	500
	80,00%
	Призер

	200
	Пинчукова
	Дарья
	Андреевна
	8
	250
	500
	50,00%
	Призер

	201
	Корх
	Татьяна
	Юрьевна
	8
	240
	500
	48,00%
	Участник

	202
	Шелковая
	Виктория
	Денисовна
	8
	340
	500
	68,00%
	Призер

	203
	Калюжный
	Никита
	Евгеньевич
	8
	240
	500
	48,00%
	Участник

	204
	Великанов
	Вадим
	Сергеевич
	8
	240
	500
	48,00%
	Участник

	205
	Ерёменко
	Алексей
	Сергеевич
	8
	200
	500
	40,00%
	Участник

	206
	Лапа
	Лев
	Антонович
	8
	150
	500
	30,00%
	Участник

	207
	Шелковин
	Владимир
	Михайлович
	9
	45
	500
	9,00%
	Участник

	208
	Шевцов
	Виталий
	Витальевич
	9
	45
	500
	9,00%
	Участник

	209
	Ученов
	Артем
	Евгеньевич
	9
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	210
	Уляхин
	Михаил
	Дмитриевич
	9
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	211
	Чичев
	Даниэль
	Юрьевич
	9
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	212
	Суховерков
	Максим
	Вячеславович
	9
	90
	500
	18,00%
	Участник

	213
	Вайгель
	Владислав
	Максимович
	9
	60
	500
	12,00%
	Участник

	214
	Притупов
	Вадим
	Антонович
	9
	135
	500
	27,00%
	Участник

	215
	Прокопенко
	Екатерина
	Евгеньевна
	9
	30
	500
	6,00%
	Участник

	216
	Мажатов
	Артем
	Рустамович
	9
	250
	500
	50,00%
	Призер

	217
	Голуб
	Дмитрий
	Валентинович
	9
	30
	500
	6,00%
	Участник

	218
	Михальченко
	Алена
	Николаевна
	9
	70
	500
	14,00%
	Участник

	219
	Томилова
	Анастасия
	Ивановна
	9
	45
	500
	9,00%
	Участник

	220
	Загуменникова
	Виктория
	Сергеевна
	9
	45
	500
	9,00%
	Участник

	221
	Крамаренко
	Алиса
	Максимовна
	9
	45
	500
	9,00%
	Участник

	222
	Беркутов
	Егор
	Алексеевич
	9
	60
	500
	12,00%
	Участник

	223
	Другова
	Виктория
	Владимировна
	9
	60
	500
	12,00%
	Участник

	224
	Колтышева
	Анастасия
	Витальевна
	9
	30
	500
	6,00%
	Участник

	225
	Перевалов
	Ярослав
	Иванович
	9
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	226
	Статов
	Тимофей
	Максимович
	9
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	227
	Супиченко
	Дмитрий
	Евгеньевич
	9
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	228
	Подворная
	Ксения
	Алексеевна
	9
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	229
	Самусенко
	Анна
	Максимовна
	9
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	230
	Мергер
	Дмитрий
	Александрович
	9
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	231
	Мягков
	Степан
	Андреевич
	9
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	232
	Гончарова
	Варвара
	Денисовна
	9
	290
	500
	58,00%
	Победитель

	233
	Голубкова
	Юлия
	Александровна
	9
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	234
	Коновалов
	Дмитрий
	Вадимович
	9
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	235
	Вохидова
	Асия
	Фоатовна
	9
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	236
	Голубовская
	Виктория
	Петровна
	9
	80
	500
	16,00%
	Участник

	237
	Илюшина
	Анастасия
	Алексеевна
	9
	200
	500
	40,00%
	Участник

	238
	Ивачева
	Мария
	Витальевна
	9
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	239
	Балута
	Кирилл
	Олегович
	9
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	240
	Воробьев
	Алексей
	Евгеньевич
	9
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	241
	Шестаков
	Кирилл
	Витальевич
	9
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	242
	Бахарев
	Егор
	Викторович
	9
	75
	500
	15,00%
	Участник

	243
	Рассказов
	Александр
	Евгеньевич
	10
	45
	500
	9,00%
	Участник

	244
	Турло
	Степан
	Евгеньевич
	10
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	245
	Шумейкин
	Максим
	Олегович
	10
	45
	500
	9,00%
	Участник

	246
	Пахоруков
	Егор
	Николаевич
	10
	45
	500
	9,00%
	Участник

	247
	Гуляшов
	Максим
	Дмитриевич
	10
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	248
	Бадак
	Максим
	Сергеевич
	10
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	249
	Панков
	Данила
	Андреевич
	10
	35
	500
	7,00%
	Участник

	250
	Головаш
	Вероника
	Антоновна
	10
	80
	500
	16,00%
	Участник

	251
	Краснощек
	Кирилл
	Артёмович
	10
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	252
	Дакукин
	Иван
	Александрович
	10
	25
	500
	5,00%
	Участник

	253
	Денисенко
	Илья
	Игоревич
	10
	45
	500
	9,00%
	Участник

	254
	Тетерина
	Полина
	Алексеевна
	10
	45
	500
	9,00%
	Участник

	255
	Зимарев
	Арсений
	Александрович
	10
	295
	500
	59,00%
	Победитель

	256
	Жирнов
	Владимир
	Алексеевич
	10
	200
	500
	40,00%
	Участник

	257
	Бокта
	Алина
	Евгеньевна
	10
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	258
	Вакарь
	Дарья
	Сергеевна
	10
	225
	500
	45,00%
	Участник

	259
	Ильиных
	Мария
	Сергеевна
	10
	200
	500
	40,00%
	Участник

	260
	Терентьева
	Екатерина
	Игоревна
	10
	30
	500
	6,00%
	Участник

	261
	Балабанов
	Богдан
	Игоревич
	10
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	262
	Бобаев
	Жахонгир
	Улугбекович
	10
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	263
	Андреенко
	Наталья
	Евгеньевна
	10
	45
	500
	9,00%
	Участник

	264
	Кольцова
	Мария
	Дмитриевна
	10
	45
	500
	9,00%
	Участник

	265
	Капустина
	Валерия
	Сергеевна
	10
	25
	500
	5,00%
	Участник

	266
	Майер
	Кирилл
	Евгеньевич
	10
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	267
	Лихачева
	Юлия
	Владимировна
	10
	30
	500
	6,00%
	Участник

	268
	Правдюк
	Дмитрий
	Валерьевич
	10
	140
	500
	28,00%
	Участник

	269
	Съедина
	Елизавета
	Алексеевна
	11
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	270
	Бондарчук
	Глеб
	Сергеевич
	11
	224
	500
	44,80%
	Участник

	271
	Плотницкий
	Максим
	Алексеевич
	11
	95
	500
	19,00%
	Участник

	272
	Худоногов
	Георгий
	Дмитриевич
	11
	209
	500
	41,80%
	Участник

	273
	Осипов
	Иван
	Сергеевич
	11
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	274
	Атаманкина
	Екатерина
	Романовна
	11
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	275
	Каверзин
	Лев
	Олегович
	11
	145
	500
	29,00%
	Участник

	276
	Попов
	Александр
	Федорович
	11
	30
	500
	6,00%
	Участник

	277
	Михайлов
	Егор
	Сергеевич
	11
	20
	500
	4,00%
	Участник

	278
	Борисова
	Юлия
	Андреевна
	11
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	279
	Штурмак
	Ксения
	Николаевна
	11
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	280
	Старостин
	Владимир
	Владимирович
	11
	215
	500
	43,00%
	Участник

	281
	Хусаенова
	Лия
	Руслановна
	11
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	282
	Алифиренко
	Андрей
	Петрович
	11
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	283
	Ворохобин
	Сергей
	Алексеевич
	11
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник

	284
	Кулик
	Владислав
	Олегович
	11
	5
	500
	1,00%
	Участник

	285
	Поспелов
	Михаил
	Евгеньевич
	11
	0
	500
	0,00%
	Участник



